
2024 Homestay Accommodation Rate Payments 

 

  Single room Twin room 

Standard 18+ years old Homestay weekly rate Homestay weekly rate 

Half board  £149 £132 

Summer rate (23.06 - 25.08) £165 £140 

Bed & Breakfast or Self catering £117 £103 

Summer rate (23.06 - 25.08) £133 £111 

Standard 16-17 years old Homestay weekly rate Homestay weekly rate 

Half board  £158 £140 

Summer rate (23.06 - 25.08) £174 £148 

Junior students under 16 years old Homestay weekly rate Homestay weekly rate 

Half board  £166 £145 

Summer rate (23.06 - 25.08) £182 £153 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Pay-run dates 2024 
 

Payment Period         Pay-run Date           Pay Date 

(Arriving before) 

25/12/2023 – 07/01/2024 Thursday 28th December Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

08/01/2024 – 21/01/2024 Thursday 11th January   Tuesday 16th January 

22/01/2024 – 04/02/2024 Thursday 25th January  Tuesday 30th January 

05/02/2024 – 18/02/2024 Thursday 8th February  Tuesday 13th February 

19/02/2024 – 03/03/2024 Thursday 22nd February  Tuesday 27th February 

04/03/2024 – 17/03/2024 Thursday 7th March  Tuesday 12th March 

18/03/2024 – 31/03/2024 Thursday 21st March  Tuesday 26th March 

01/04/2024 – 14/04/2024 Thursday 4th April  Tuesday 9th April 

15/04/2024 – 28/04/2024 Thursday 18th April  Tuesday 23rd April 

29/04/2024 – 12/05/2024 Thursday 2nd May  Tuesday 7th May 

13/05/2024 – 26/05/2024 Thursday 16th May  Tuesday 21st May 

27/05/2024 – 09/06/2024 Thursday 30th May  Tuesday 4th June 

10/06/2024 – 23/06/2024 Thursday 13th June  Tuesday 18th June 

24/06/2024 – 07/07/2024 Thursday 27th June  Tuesday 2nd July 

08/07/2024 – 21/07/2024 Thursday 11th July  Tuesday 16th July 

22/07/2024 – 04/08/2024 Thursday 25th July  Tuesday 30th July 

05/08/2024 – 18/08/2024 Thursday 8th August  Tuesday 13th August  

19/08/2024 – 01/09/2024 Thursday 22nd August  Tuesday 27th August 

02/09/2024 – 15/09/2024 Thursday 5th September  Tuesday 10th September 

16/09/2024 – 29/09/2024 Thursday 19th September Tuesday 24th September 

30/09/2024 – 13/10/2024 Thursday 3rd October  Tuesday 8th October 

14/10/2024 – 27/10/2024 Thursday 17th October  Tuesday 22nd October 

28/10/2024 – 10/11/2024 Thursday 31st October  Tuesday 5th November 

11/11/2024 – 24/11/2024 Thursday 14th November Tuesday 26th November 

25/11/2024 – 08/12/2024 Thursday 28th November Tuesday 3rd December 

09/12/2024 – 22/12/2024 Thursday 12th December Tuesday 17th December 

23/12/2024 – 05/01/2025 Thursday 26th December Tuesday 31st December 

 
We make payment through the BACS system.  Money will reach your account by the end of the 
working day on the Tuesday after each pay-run and remittance advice will be emailed to you on 
the same day. Payment is made 1 week in arrears and 1 week in advance and will be paid to the 
nearest 1 week to the next pay-run, which takes place every other Thursday. 


